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CASE DISPOSITION OF PETITIONS
TO WISCONSIN SUPREME COURT

DECIDED May 2019

PETITIONS FOR REVIEW GRANTED

Docket No. Title Date

2017AP880-W Joshua M. Wren v. Reed Richardson 05/14/2019
2017AP2265-CR State v. Carrie E. Counihan 05/14/2019
2017AP2292-CR State v. Donavinn D. Coffee 05/14/2019
2018AP53-CR State v. Dennis Brantner 05/14/2019

PETITIONS FOR REVIEW DENIED

Docket No. Title Date

2016AP1260-CRNM State v. Raymond Jones 05/14/2019
2017AP163-CR State v. Joseph Bruce Reinwand 05/14/2019
2017AP764-CR State v. Brandon J. Hand 05/14/2019
2017AP765-CR

2017AP1449-CR State v. Joshua A. Malueg 05/14/2019
2017AP1476-CR State v. Conrad Kudelka, Jr. 05/14/2019
2017AP1611 State v. Nikolas S. Czysz 05/14/2019



2017AP1834

2017AP1863-CR

2017AP1890 &
2017AP2147

2017AP2063

2017AP2170-CRNM

2017AP2202-CR

2017AP2256-CR
2017AP2257-CR

2017AP2266

2017AP2289-CR

2017AP2293

2017AP2323-CR

2017AP2399-CR
2017AP2400-CR

2017AP2420-CR

2018AP4-CR

2018AP128-CR

2018AP133-CR

2018AP169-CR

2018AP252-CR

2018AP253-CR
2018AP254-CR

State v. Ronald Marion Carpenter
Dallet, J. did not participate.

State v. Matthew Charles Stechauner

Chad Webster v. Daniel Krizan
Daniel Krizan v. Chad Webster

John H. Soletski v. Krueger International, Inc.

State v. Katie N. Heller
State v. Dennis J. Brookshire

State v. Brenda Lee McConochie

City of Crandon v. Lynda Morris
State v. Andrew Anton Sabo

Jennifer Korth v. James R. Hoffman, Jr.
Roggensack, C. J. and Ziegler, J. dissent.

State v. Mickey L. Miller

State v. Colin J. Habram

State v. David A. Pierce

State v. Darwin R. Davis

State v. Troy C. Hanson

State v. Marco A. Tovar-Medina
State v. Zacharie Bauer

State v. Michael Renardo Jackson
Dallet, J. did not participate.

State v. Lamondre Moore

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019



2018AP330-CR
2018AP404
2018AP405
2018AP406
2018AP407

2018AP416

2018AP560-CR

2018AP574

2018AP637-CR

2018AP680

2018AP752

2018AP874-CR

2018AP892-CR

2018AP896-CR

2018AP1035-CR

2018AP1111-CR

2018AP1152

2018AP1247

2018AP1309-CR

2018AP1562

2018AP1641

2018AP1642
2018AP1643

State v. Lionel T. Ashley

State v. Deontaye Terrell Lusk
Dallet, J. did not participate.

Margaret Bach v. LIRC
Roggensack, C. J. and Ziegler, J. did not
participate.

State v. Unquail T. Kennedy
Marvin D. Lother v. Brian Hayes
State v. Jordan Bennett Micklevitz
State v. Sean Fitzgerald Rowell

Steve Craycraft v. Franklin Credit
Management Corporation

State v. Tiffany M. Alexander

State v. Brandon K. Hackett

State v. William Lester Jackson

State v. Dylan T. Gentzen

State v. Damien D. McDade

Chad A. Renier v. Jon Litscher

Darwin Airola v. Ford Motor Company
State v. Erin A. Holihan

Walworth County DH&HS v. A.J.S.

S.M. G.v.C. H.B.

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

05/14/2019



2018AP2113
2018AP2114
2018AP2115

2019AP109

Docket No.
2017AP1463
2017AP2019
2018AP8&9

2019AP428-W

Docket No.

Docket No.

Docket No.

2018AP1681

2018AP2162

Docket No.

2019AP151-W

State v. SM.T.

State v. Harry L. Gant

PETITIONS FOR REVIEW DISMISSED

Title

State v. Elliott Leon House

Lee Crouthers v. C. O'Donnell

State v. Earnest D. Beamon

Brian Maus v. Circuit Court for Langlade County

PETITIONS FOR CROSS REVIEW DENIED

Title

PETITIONS BY COURT OF APPEALS TO CERTIFY

Title Disposition

PETITIONS TO BYPASS COURT OF APPEALS

Title Disposition
Steven J. Piper v. Jones Dairy Granted
Farm

Town of Wilson v. City of Granted

Sheboygan

ORIGINAL PETITIONS TO THE SUPREME COURT

Title Disposition

Richard T. Gardipee v. Circuit Denied

Court for Walworth County

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

Date
05/24/2019
05/22/2019
05/23/2019

05/20/2019

Date

Date

Date

05/14/2019

05/14/2019

Date

05/14/2019



2019AP330-W Maurice C. Hall v. Reed Richardson Denied 05/14/2019
Dallet, J. did not participate.

MOTIONS FOR RECONSIDERATION

Docket No. Title Disposition Date
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